Art

Classics

Design Technology
Drama

English Language
English Literature
French

Further Mathematics
Geography
German

Greek

History

Latin

Mathematics

Music

Religious Studies
Science

Spanish

Total

Art

Classics

Design Technology
Drama

English Language
English Literature
French

Further Mathematics
Geography
German

Greek

History

Latin

Mathematics

Music

Religious Studies
Science

Spanish

Total

St Peter's School, Public Examination Results
2021 Fifth Form

9
31.4%
27.8%
15.8%
20.8%
24.3%
19.6%
25.0%
90.9%
41.7%
11.8%

100.0%
28.8%
62.5%
40.2%
80.0%
27.4%
40.2%
19.0%

31.9%

16
10

26
21
10
10
25

19
15
43

29
86
12
345

8
80.4%
47.2%
31.6%
45.8%
42.1%
43.9%
52.5%
90.9%
68.3%
47.1%

100.0%
62.1%
91.7%
65.4%

100.0%
59.4%
59.8%
42.9%

56.8%

25

19
26
11

16

22

27

34
42
15
270

7
90.2%
80.6%
63.2%
58.3%
69.2%
72.9%
75.0%
90.9%
85.0%
58.8%

100.0%
77.3%
91.7%
83.2%

100.0%
77.4%
76.2%
55.6%

75.7%

12
12

29

31

10

10

19

19
35

204

6
100.0%
94.4%
86.8%
87.5%
90.7%
91.6%
80.0%
90.9%
91.7%
76.5%
100.0%
87.9%
91.7%
97.2%
100.0%
90.6%
86.0%
73.0%
89.2%

N O ool

23
20

O N O W h» ON

15

14
21
11
146

5
100.0%
94.4%
94.7%
95.8%
97.2%
97.2%
95.0%
100.0%
95.0%
94.1%
100.0%
95.5%
91.7%
100.0%
100.0%
99.1%
93.9%
90.5%
96.1%

O O W O U1l © W N = OO0 NN WwWwOOoOMWnm

N -
g —-

4
100.0%
94.4%
94.7%
95.8%
98.1%
98.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
94.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.1%
100.0%
100.0%
99.0%

O O O N WO O WwWwOoONK K OO O O &

w —
= O W

3
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

99.1%
100.0%
100.0%
99.9%

O O O O O O O O+ O O O NDNRRNDINNDNOW

[y
o

%i

St Peter’s
13-18
2
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

H O O H O O O O O O O O O o o o o o oN

51
36
38
24
107
107
40
11
60
17

66
24
107

106
214
63
1082

51
36
38
24
107
107
40
11
60
17

66
24
107

106
214
63
1082



