St Peter's School, Public Examination Results 2021 Fifth Form



	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	
Art	31.4%	80.4%	90.2%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	51
Classics	27.8%	47.2%	80.6%	94.4%	94.4%	94.4%	100.0%	100.0%	36
Design Technology	15.8%	31.6%	63.2%	86.8%	94.7%	94.7%	100.0%	100.0%	38
Drama	20.8%	45.8%	58.3%	87.5%	95.8%	95.8%	100.0%	100.0%	24
English Language	24.3%	42.1%	69.2%	90.7%	97.2%	98.1%	100.0%	100.0%	107
English Literature	19.6%	43.9%	72.9%	91.6%	97.2%	98.1%	100.0%	100.0%	107
French	25.0%	52.5%	75.0%	80.0%	95.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	40
Further Mathematics	90.9%	90.9%	90.9%	90.9%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	11
Geography	41.7%	68.3%	85.0%	91.7%	95.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	60
German	11.8%	47.1%	58.8%	76.5%	94.1%	94.1%	100.0%	100.0%	17
Greek	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	6
History	28.8%	62.1%	77.3%	87.9%	95.5%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	66
Latin	62.5%	91.7%	91.7%	91.7%	91.7%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	24
Mathematics	40.2%	65.4%	83.2%	97.2%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	107
Music	80.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	5
Religious Studies	27.4%	59.4%	77.4%	90.6%	99.1%	99.1%	99.1%	100.0%	106
Science	40.2%	59.8%	76.2%	86.0%	93.9%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	214
Spanish	19.0%	42.9%	55.6%	73.0%	90.5%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	63
Total	31.9%	56.8%	75.7%	89.2%	96.1%	99.0%	99.9%	100.0%	1082
	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	
Art	16	25	5	5	0	0	0	0	51
Art Classics	16 10	7	12	5	0	0	2	0	36
	10 6	7 6	12 12	5 9	0	0	2	0	36 38
Classics	10 6 5	7 6 6	12 12 3	5 9 7	0 3 2	0	2 2 1	0	36 38 24
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language	10 6 5 26	7 6 6 19	12 12 3 29	5 9 7 23	0 3 2 7	0 0 0 1	2 2 1 2	0 0 0	36 38 24 107
Classics Design Technology Drama	10 6 5 26 21	7 6 6 19 26	12 12 3 29 31	5 9 7 23 20	0 3 2 7 6	0 0 0 1 1	2 2 1 2 2	0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French	10 6 5 26 21 10	7 6 6 19 26 11	12 12 3 29 31 9	5 9 7 23 20 2	0 3 2 7 6 6	0 0 0 1 1 2	2 2 1 2 2 0	0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics	10 6 5 26 21 10	7 6 6 19 26 11	12 12 3 29 31 9	5 9 7 23 20 2 0	0 3 2 7 6 6	0 0 0 1 1 2	2 2 1 2 2 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25	7 6 6 19 26 11 0	12 12 3 29 31 9 0	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2	0 0 0 1 1 2 0	2 2 1 2 2 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3	0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3	0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3	0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 0	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6 19	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0 22	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0 10	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3 0 5	0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 2	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6 66 24
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6 19 15	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0 22 7 27	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0 10 0	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7 0	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3 0 5	0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 2	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6 66 24 107
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics Music	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6 19 15 43	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0 22 7 27	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0 10 0 19	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7 0 15	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3 0 5 0	0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 0	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6 66 24 107 5
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics Music Religious Studies	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6 19 15 43 4 29	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0 22 7 27 1 34	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0 10 0 19	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7 0 15 0	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3 0 5 0 3	0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6 66 24 107 5
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics Music Religious Studies Science	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6 19 15 43 4 29 86	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0 22 7 27 1 34 42	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0 10 0 19 0 19	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7 0 15 0 14 21	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3 0 5 0 3 0 9	0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6 66 24 107 5 106 214
Classics Design Technology Drama English Language English Literature French Further Mathematics Geography German Greek History Latin Mathematics Music Religious Studies	10 6 5 26 21 10 10 25 2 6 19 15 43 4 29	7 6 6 19 26 11 0 16 6 0 22 7 27 1 34	12 12 3 29 31 9 0 10 2 0 10 0 19	5 9 7 23 20 2 0 4 3 0 7 0 15 0	0 3 2 7 6 6 1 2 3 0 5 0 3	0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0	2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36 38 24 107 107 40 11 60 17 6 66 24 107 5